
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

24 
108 

11 
84 

102 
118 

56 
117 
781 

23 
14 

5 
82 

128 
2 

73 
100 
134 
135 

12 
119 
441 

43 
230 

90 
54 

111 
143 

41 
171 

78 
251 

94 
133 
136 
131 

Name 

SABELLICO Francesco 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
DE SANTIS Marco 
BOLINO Giuseppe 
GERARDIN Fabien 
SCHADE Philipp 
LETTNER Christian 
CAPUTO Francesco 
CHAVANON Sebastien 
ZANABONI Andrea 
PAVOUX Sebastien 
FASSA Fabrizio 
TEDESCO Giovanni 
OCETE MIRALLES Daniel  
CICOLANI Piergiorgio 
COCCO Daniele 
DE LUCA Cristian 
FERRER Kike 
M A T IL L A  E N R IQ U E  L a u d e lin o  
VENTRE Mauro 
KASPIROVICH Egor 
NILO Fabio 
LAVAURE Christophe 
DE RITIS Niccolò 
PASETTO Davide 
MARTINEU Guillaume 
BRUSA Federico 
MARIN ROLDAN Tomas 
TURANO Luca 
DOUJAK Oliver 
LIMA Martim 
CASETTI Alberto 
PERINARD Pierre-Andre 
GAR C IA S ANC H E Z  F lav i an o  
GAR C IA S ANC H EZ  Ro b erto  
H E R N AN D E Z  G A R CIA  Jav ie r 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:42.780 
1:43.336 
1:43.804 
1:44.745 
1:45.102 
1:45.489 
1:45.557 
1:45.892 
1:46.105 
1:46.562 
1:46.668 
1:46.673 
1:46.778 
1:46.955 
1:46.963 
1:47.050 
1:47.132 
1:47.194 
1:47.239 
1:47.534 
1:47.874 
1:48.065 
1:48.211 
1:48.637 
1:48.796 
1:48.814 
1:48.994 
1:49.493 
1:49.743 
1:50.344 
1:52.759 
1:52.872 
1:53.133 
1:53.228 
1:55.006 
1:57.010 

Diff 

0.556 
1.024 
1.965 
2.322 
2.709 
2.777 
3.112 
3.325 
3.782 
3.888 
3.893 
3.998 
4.175 
4.183 
4.270 
4.352 
4.414 
4.459 
4.754 
5.094 
5.285 
5.431 
5.857 
6.016 
6.034 
6.214 
6.713 
6.963 
7.564 
9.979 

10.092 
10.353 
10.448 
12.226 
14.230 

Club 

VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PRO 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

In Lap 

7 
6 
7 
2 
3 
6 
2 
2 
4 
5 
6 
4 
2 
7 
2 
5 
7 
7 
8 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 
5 
1 
2 
6 
1 
7 
3 
6 
2 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Gap 

0.556 
0.468 
0.941 
0.357 
0.387 
0.068 
0.335 
0.213 
0.457 
0.106 
0.005 
0.105 
0.177 
0.008 
0.087 
0.082 
0.062 
0.045 
0.295 
0.340 
0.191 
0.146 
0.426 
0.159 
0.018 
0.180 
0.499 
0.250 
0.601 
2.415 
0.113 
0.261 
0.095 
1.778 
2.004 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/02/2025 15:00:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Rossocorsa 

RossoCorsa Sabato-Valencia 

9 Turno Gruppo C - Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:22 

Ricardo Tormo Valencia 4,005 km 

01/02/2025 14:40 


